

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name	as work - const of road				From 4030 to 4030
	Tainagar under MMGSy Scheme				
Agenci	sri sonalal KUSHWA				Agreement No - 535 BID/NMGSy/21-22
Date of start	03.06.2021				
Date of completion	02.06.2022				Actual date of completion
	26.4.22				
Measurement	NIL				Avg
	254/25				
	24/4/22				24/4/22
	24/4/22				

(1/1) P/V	Abstract of wst			
	const of reference			
2.06 KM vide page	(39)			
	@ RS. 5497.83/KM — RS 11326 =			
(2/2) P/V	const of reference			
	pillars burjeon - do -			
1.06 KM vide page	(39)			
	@ RS 2877.10/KM — RS 5927			
(3/3) P/V	clearing and grubbing			
	of road land - do -			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
incolding prime coat do					
11.96M vide p (43)					
@ RS. 99 $42/m^2$				RS	6657
(19/19) P/V and applying two					
coat water based cement					
Paint					
240.00m vide p (43)					
@ RS. 92.32 $/m^2$				RS	22157
(20/20) P/V and laying of out					
applied the No put					
compound - do -					
411.00 m^2 vide p (43)					
@ RS. 725.91 m^2				RS	296705
(21/22) P/V and fixing mm GSY					
sign bend - do -					
03 NO vide p (43)					
@ RS. 12725.95 / each				RS	38175
(22/23) P/V and fixing mm GSY					
Mount board - do -					
02 NO vide page - (43)					
@ RS. 12725.95 / each				RS	25452

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/29) P/V	earth work in excavation				
	for foundation - do -				
112.86 m ²	vide P			(45)	
@ Rs 264.32 / m ²				Rs	30393
(29/30)	RHS and filling in				
	foundation trenches - do -				
8.52 m ²	vide P			(45)	
@ Rs 438.87 / m ²				Rs	3761
(30/31) P/V	Brick First Saling				
	in foundation - do -				
85.92 m ²	vide P			(45)	
@ Rs 291.74 / m ²				Rs	25066
(31/32) P/V	P.C.C m. 15" grade				
	in foundation - do -				
18.51 m ³	vide P			(45)	
@ Rs. 5904.78 / m ³				Rs	109297
(31/33) P/V	Brick Subsidiary work				
	in cm (1:4) in wet wall				
79.53 m ²	vide P			(45)	
@ Rs. 5659.54 / m ²				Rs	450103

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(85/84) P/V and laying 1000m					
dia R.C.C. (100) Pipe					
22.50m vide P- (46)					
@ RS. 36 3270/m				RS	81736
(30/35) P/V plastering with cm (1:4)					
or bricked walling do-					
109.21m ² vide page - (46)					
@ RS 182.72/m ²				RS	19953
(39/36) P/V 1.5 MM brick cement					
Paving do-					
39.78 m ² vide P- (46)					
@ RS 56.80/m ²				RS	2260
total RS					12005037
Add Cst @ 12% -				RS	1440604
Add Less @ 1% -				RS	120050
Add S fee				RS	164330
total RS					13730021
Less 5.75% below				RS-	789476
				RS-	12940545
Less previous payment RS					12599332
net pay -					3462130
App 25/4/23					
Continuation					